
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
217 
12 

212 
377 
66 
26 

831 
134 
82 

177 
137 
899 
555 
149 
93 

278 
531 
441 
365 
841 
252 
331 
55 

964 
159 
240 
87 
32 

993 

Name 
Sulivan Jaulin 
Maximilian Nagl 
Jeffrey Dewulf 
Martin Krc 
Tim Koch 
Tom Koch 
Tomasz Wysocki 
Filip Neugebauer 
Andy Baumgartner 
Franziskus Wünsche 
Luca Bruggmann 
Nils Gehrke 
Artem Guryev 
Dennis Ullrich 
Jonathan Bengtsson 
Thomas Vermijl 
Florian Hellrigl 
Phillip Eggers 
Robin Scheiben 
Alex Andreis 
Manuel Bermanschläge
Ondrej Brendl 
Patrik Bender 
Joshua Enders 
Tobias Linke 
Ladislav Cervenka 
Thorsten Lindenmeyer 
Robert Sturm 
Wayne Schneider 

FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
LMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
FMB 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
FMS 
FMI 
OeAMTC
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
OeAMTC

Nat/Hometown 
FRA/ RHEINBACH 

GER/ Weilheim 

BEL/ Jabbeke 

CZE/ Šternberk 

GER/ Wormstedt 

GER/ Wormstedt 

POL/ Chorzów 

CZE/ Divaky 

SUI/ Romanshorn 

GER/ Klüden 

LIE/ Triesen 

GER/ Kaltenholzha

RUS/ Frohburg 

GER/ Kämpfelbach

SWE/ Helsingborg

BEL/ Helchteren 

AUT/ Telfs 

GER/ Lutherstadt 

SUI/ Bürglen 

ITA/ Leifers (BZ) 

AUT/ Taiskirchen 

CZE/ 53973 

GER/ Biebertal 

GER/ Grünberg 

GER/ Berlin 

CZE/ Aš 

GER/ Oberrot 

GER/Kissing 

AUT/ Lustenau 

Trademark 
KTM 

TM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

KAWASAKI 

HUSQVARNA 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

YAMAHA 

Entrant / Team  
Kosak Racing Team 

TM Factory Racing 

Motorshop Desmet-KTM 

Sturm Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

JD GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Kosak Racing Team 

Kaczmarek Motorsport 

MotoPerfections 

Team AB Racing by Suzuki Reinecke 

TEAM CASTROL POWER 1 SUZUKI MOTO

2-Stroke Revolution Racing 

Team Glasakuten 

Raths Motorsports 

Becker Racing 

TEAM CASTROL POWER 1 SUZUKI MOTO

HFour Racing Team by Energybody Syste

MBmotors Racing 

HSV Ried 

ADAC MX Masters Rookie Team / KTM Sa

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Mefo Sport Racing Team by HULHO 

MSV Bühlertann 

Sturm Racing Team 

Laps 
10 
8 

11 
12 
12 
10 
12 
13 
12 
11 
13 
12 
9 

11 
12 
11 
12 
11 
12 
12 
10 
11 
10 
10 
10 
11 
11 
9 

10 

Best Tm 
1:41.576 
1:42.193 
1:42.359 
1:42.363 
1:42.700 
1:42.976 
1:43.133 
1:43.472 
1:43.628 
1:44.246 
1:44.625 
1:44.645 
1:44.670 
1:44.733 
1:44.985 
1:45.068 
1:45.069 
1:45.200 
1:45.311 
1:45.512 
1:46.378 
1:46.568 
1:48.022 
1:49.027 
1:49.200 
1:49.895 
1:50.121 
1:50.196 
1:55.037 

Diff 

0.617 
0.783 
0.787 
1.124 
1.400 
1.557 
1.896 
2.052 
2.670 
3.049 
3.069 
3.094 
3.157 
3.409 
3.492 
3.493 
3.624 
3.735 
3.936 
4.802 
4.992 
6.446 
7.451 
7.624 
8.319 
8.545 
8.620 

13.461 

In Lap 
7 
7 
8 

10 
11 
5 
8 

13 
7 
8 

11 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

10 
11 
10 
9 
6 
9 
8 

10 
11 
9 
7 

km/h 
56,706 
56,364 
56,273 
56,270 
56,086 
55,935 
55,850 
55,667 
55,583 
55,254 
55,054 
55,043 
55,030 
54,997 
54,865 
54,822 
54,821 
54,753 
54,695 
54,591 
54,147 
54,050 
53,322 
52,831 
52,747 
52,414 
52,306 
52,270 
50,071 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 25 degrees, dry track 
Position 1- 15 are qualified for the races! 
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ADAC MX Masters Möggers 
Klasse 1 Masters 

Qualifying Group 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 14:50:43 

Möggers 1,600 Km 

14.07.2018 14:40 

Timekeeping S.Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Stephan Saring:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


